FEIN

Renvoi d’angle avec sortie
jusqu’a 60 Nm

90102016010
37884021
15238G
1256241

ASW 18-60 PC

Référence: 9 01 02 016 020
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FEIN

Caractéristiques techniques

CARACTEéRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GéNéRALES

Porte-outil 1/2 in Carré male
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